
PARISH COUNCIL ELECTION REQUEST FORM 
 

PARISH OF PINCHBECK, PARISH WARD 
 
 

We, the undersigned, being 10 local government electors for the Parish Ward 
of Pinchbeck Parish, HEREBY REQUEST that an election be held to fill the 
casual vacancy which has occurred on Pinchbeck Parish Council. 
 

  Signature Name in Capitals Electoral Number 
Polling District          Number 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

 
 
Dated ……………………………………….  
 
Return this form to: 
The Returning Officer 
South Holland District Council 
Council Offices 
Priory Road 
SPALDING 
Lincolnshire PE11 2XE 
 
Any requests for an election to be held to fill this vacancy must be 
received by the Returning Officer not later than 28 April 2025.                          
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